
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.0 150.0 0

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 136.8 130.0 0

3 Anna Patz McLouth High School 134.5 125.0 0

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 137.3 120.0 0

5 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 138.2 115.0 0

6 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 139.0 110.0 0

7 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 105.0 0

8 Brynleigh  Morrow CH Vikings 140.0 105.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 136.0 100.0 0

10 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 138.0 100.0 0

11 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 100.0 0

12 Jaycey McVay Erie High School 138.0 95.0 0

13 Aja  Spencer Remington High School 140.0 95.0 0

14 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 90.0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 136.8 245.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 137.3 235.0 0

3 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 230.0 0

4 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 138.0 215.0 0

5 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 138.2 210.0 0

6 Anna Patz McLouth High School 134.5 205.0 0

7 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jaycey McVay Erie High School 138.0 195.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 136.0 185.0 0

10 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 139.0 180.0 0

11 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.0 170.0 0

12 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 165.0 0

13 Brynleigh  Morrow CH Vikings 140.0 165.0 0

14 Aja  Spencer Remington High School 140.0 145.0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 136.8 180.0 0

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.0 150.0 0

3 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 138.2 150.0 0

4 Anna Patz McLouth High School 134.5 145.0 0

5 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 137.3 145.0 0

6 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 138.0 135.0 0

7 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 125.0 0

8 Aja  Spencer Remington High School 140.0 125.0 0

9 Jaycey McVay Erie High School 138.0 120.0 0

10 Brynleigh  Morrow CH Vikings 140.0 115.0 0

11 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 110.0 0

12 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 136.0 100.0 0

13 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 139.0 100.0 0

14 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 90.0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 136.8 555.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 137.3 500.0 8

3 Anna Patz McLouth High School 134.5 475.0 6

4 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 138.2 475.0 0

5 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.0 470.0 4

6 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 455.0 2

7 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 138.0 450.0 1

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 415.0 0

9 Jaycey McVay Erie High School 138.0 410.0 0

10 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 139.0 390.0 0

11 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 136.0 385.0 0

12 Brynleigh  Morrow CH Vikings 140.0 385.0 0

13 Aja  Spencer Remington High School 140.0 365.0 0

14 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 345.0 0


